
Heartstrong Classic 2022

4/30/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Keri Palmer Joy 240 6:37 2:32 5101

Brian Biesemeier Stacy 210 7:00 2:30 4102

Brian Biesemeier Wit 180 7:00 2:23 3103

Brian Biesemeier Quinn 180 7:00 2:47 2104

Keri Palmer Sparkle 180 7:00 2:57 1105

Wendy Auzqui Quirt 140 7:00 2:09 06

Keri Palmer Trish 140 7:00 2:43 07

Brian Biesemeier Frankie 130 7:00 2:32 08

Shane Christian Scott 120 7:00 2:50 09

Cindy Campbell BJ 120 7:00 4:21 010

Cindy Campbell Sass 120 7:00 7:00 011

Keri Palmer Ike 110 7:00 2:07 012

Tom Conger Rufus 110 7:00 3:27 013

Wendy Auzqui Bo 90 7:00 2:41 014

Tom Conger Izzy 70 7:00 3:37 015

Wendy Auzqui Frank 70 7:00 4:02 016

Shane Christian Sid 30 7:00 7:00 017

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

5/1/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Brian Biesemeier Frankie 210 6:57 3:12 5101

Wendy Auzqui Quirt 200 7:00 5:05 4102

Wendy Auzqui Bo 180 7:00 3:20 3103

Brian Biesemeier Quinn 170 6:45 2:10 2104

Brian Biesemeier Wit 160 6:57 1:38 1105

Keri Palmer Trish 150 7:00 3:06 106

Keri Palmer Sparkle 150 7:00 3:31 07

Cindy Campbell BJ 150 7:00 3:51 08

Tom Conger Rufus 150 7:00 4:03 09

Cindy Campbell Sass 140 7:00 2:57 010

Keri Palmer Ike 140 7:00 7:00 011

Wendy Auzqui Frank 120 7:00 3:07 012

Keri Palmer Joy 120 7:00 3:59 013

Heather Metz Kayt 120 7:00 4:24 014

Brian Biesemeier Stacy 90 7:00 3:39 015

Tom Conger Izzy 90 7:00 4:26 016

Shane Christian Scott 70 7:00 3:49 017

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

4/30/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Becky Combs CC Kate 210 6:39 1:55 2401

Cindy Campbell Marty 210 6:50 2:54 1402

Cindy Campbell BJ 190 7:00 3:03 403

Ronda Pletcher Mo 150 7:00 1:35 04

Lesta Conger Remi 130 7:00 3:32 05

Linda Lulias Gill 120 5:54 3:25 06

Wendy Auzqui Jo 110 7:00 2:29 07

Ronda Pletcher Tess 100 7:00 3:05 08

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

5/1/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Cindy Campbell Marty 240 6:02 3:40 2401

Cindy Campbell BJ 230 6:38 2:28 1402

Ronda Pletcher Tess 180 7:00 6:43 403

Linda Lulias Gill 150 7:00 5:54 04

Becky Combs CC Kate 110 7:00 5:39 05

Lesta Conger Remi 90 7:00 7:00 06

Ronda Pletcher Mo 50 7:00 7:00 07

Wendy Auzqui Jo 30 7:00 7:00 08

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

4/30/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

Lesta Conger Mabel 180 7:00 4:28 5701

Brent Jacobson Tate 150 7:00 1:46 4702

Blaine Morgan Cap 150 7:00 3:46 3703

Blaine Morgan Jake 130 7:00 2:47 2704

Ronda Pletcher Mo 120 6:25 5:50 1705

Linda Lulias Gill 120 6:36 2:30 706

Becky Combs CC Kate 120 7:00 1:59 07

Lesta Conger Remi 120 7:00 2:29 08

Blaine Morgan Rex 90 7:00 4:12 09

Ronda Pletcher Wick 90 7:00 4:58 010

Leighlynn Obermiller Gryff 90 7:00 5:16 011

Ronda Pletcher Tess 80 6:56 7:00 012

Leighlynn Obermiller Bodhi 80 7:00 3:07 013

Michelle Miller Josey 80 7:00 3:55 014

Becky Combs Sadie 70 7:00 3:24 015

Ronda Pletcher Fly 50 7:00 7:00 016

Jim McPhaul Gus 40 7:00 3:05 017

Seth Mahurin Kash 20 7:00 5:50 018

Mickey Spense Pearl 20 7:00 7:00 019

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

5/1/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

Becky Combs CC Kate 240 6:22 3:29 5401

Brent Jacobson Tate 210 7:00 2:53 4402

Linda Lulias Gill 150 7:00 3:15 3403

Lesta Conger Remi 150 7:00 3:49 2404

Ronda Pletcher Mo 150 7:00 7:00 1405

Mickey Spense Pearl 120 7:00 6:11 406

Ronda Pletcher Tess 110 6:28 2:18 07

Jim McPhaul Gus 110 7:00 5:32 08

Dustin Campbell Sally 110 7:00 5:45 09

Becky Combs Sadie 110 7:00 7:00 010

Blaine Morgan Cap 90 7:00 7:00 011

Blaine Morgan Jake 90 7:00 7:00 012

Blaine Morgan Rex 80 7:00 3:39 013

Michelle Miller Josey 80 7:00 7:00 014

Ronda Pletcher Wick 80 7:00 7:00 015

Ronda Pletcher Fly 40 7:00 7:00 016

Lesta Conger Mabel 30 7:00 7:00 017

Seth Mahurin Kash 0 7:00 7:00 018

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

4/30/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Kristine Mulligan Dica 150 7:00 0:14 2401

Bryce Combs Auzi 150 7:00 1:58 1402

Marijayne Fehringer Dutch 120 7:00 0:38 403

Penny Myer Calamity Jane 120 7:00 3:46 04

Mercella Cordova Duke 110 7:00 0:37 05

Dave McCollum Ally 90 5:34 1:18 06

Marijayne Fehringer Griffy 70 7:00 0:18 07

Marijayne Fehringer Rex 70 7:00 0:22 08

Friday, May 20, 2022



Heartstrong Classic 2022

5/1/2022Scores for: HC22 Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Mercella Cordova Duke 180 7:00 0:24 1801

Dave McCollum Ally 150 7:00 0:36 802

Kristine Mulligan Dica 130 7:00 0:34 03

Penny Myer Calamity Jane 60 7:00 0:37 04

Marijayne Fehringer Griffy 60 7:00 1:41 05

Bryce Combs Auzi 60 7:00 7:00 06

Friday, May 20, 2022
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